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BRUNCH AND LUNCH

TUESDAY TO FRIDAY 11AM LAST ORDERS 1.45PM
SATURDAY 9.30AM LAST ORDERS 1.45PM

BRUNCH

Full English Breakfast

bacon, sausage, fried egg, black pudding,
grilled tomatoes, mushrooms and baked beans
served with white or granary toast.

(Available unftil 11.45am)

Granola
homemade granola,
plain yoghurt local honey.

Buttered Croissants
with preserves

Crushed Avocado

served on granary toast.
with scrambled eggs and smoked salmon

Crushed Avocado

served on granary toast.
with poached eggs and bacon.

Crushed Avocado

served on granary toast.
with fresh chilli + lime, poached eggs.

Belgian Waffles

caramelised banana, vanilla ice cream,
hot chocolate sauce.

Savoury Croissants
With Creamy garlic mushrooms.

Buttermilk Pancake Stack
With mixed berries,

whipped cream and maple syrup.
with bacon +£2.00

£13.50

£5.95

£3.95

£11.95

£11.95

£9.95

£11.95

£9.50

£10.95

with caramelised banana and chocolate sauce +£2.00

2 Sausage
2 Bacon
Avocado Mash

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

LIGHT LUNCH

Homemade soup of the day
Served with a warm bread roll and salted butter

Prawn and Avocado Salad
baby gem lettuce marie rose sauce

Chicken Caesar salad

char-grilled chicken, avocado and crispy
pancetta caesar salad, herb croutons and
gem leftuce, anchovy dressing.

Crispy Duck Salad
soy and sesame honey dressing,
fresh oranges and noodles.

Steak and Blue Cheese Salad

fillet of beef, stilfon and blue cheese,
crunchy walnuts and balsamic reduction

Shellfish Linguine

mussels, clams and prawns, creamy
garlic, chilli, tomato and vermouth sauce.

Salmon Fishcake
salmon and chive fishcakes

spinach and beurre blanc sauce, parmesan crisp.

Penne Pasta (v)

fresh penne pasta in a rich ftomato,

olive and basil sauce with a basil pesto dressing
and toasted garlic ciabatta bread.

BAGUETTES

Bacon, Brie and Chutney

Prawn Marie Rose

Fillet Steak, Mushrooms and Stilton
Cheddar Cheese and Chutney (v)

£7.95

£12.95

£14.95

£11.95

£14.95

£19.95

£14.95

£14.95

£12.95
£14.95
£19.95
£12.95

Smoked Salmon, Cucumber, Lemon butter £16.95

All baguettes served with salad and hand cut chips

SIDES

Mixed salad
Spinach
Hand cut Chips

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50




